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2011-2012 SCHEDULE FOR RESEARCH COMPLIANCE PANELS

MEDICAL-HUMAN SUBJECTS
Stanford FWA 00000935
http://humansubjects.stanford.edu/

MEDICAL-HUMAN SUBJECTS
Stanford FWA 00000935
http://humansubjects.stanford.edu/
Investigators may submit their protocols any time,

NON-MEDICAL HUMAN SUBJECTS
Stanford FWA 00000935
http://humansubjects.stanford.edu/
Meeting Dates Deadline Dates

Investigators may submit their protocols any time, before or after the deadline date. The Panels will review | Fridays (12:00 p.m.) (5:00 p.m.)
before or after the deadline date. The Panels will all protocols that are filled out correctly and
review all protocols that are filled out correctly and completely within approximately 4-6 weeks.
completely within approximately 4-6 weeks.
Meeting Dates Deadline Dates Meeting Dates Deadline Dates 10/28/11 10/03/11
(12:00 p.m.) (5.00 p.m.) (12:00 p.m.) (5:00 p.m.) 11/18/11 11/01/11
12/16/11 12/01/11
01/27/12 01/02/12
02/24/12 02/01/12
10/04/11 (1) Tues 07/03/12 (1) Tues 03/30/12 03/01/12
10/11/11 (3) Tues 09/01/11 07/10/12 (3) Tues 06/01/12 04/27/12 04/02/12
10/12/11 (7) Wed 07/11/12 (7) Wed 05/25/12 05/02/12
10/18/11 (5) Tues 07/17/12 (5) Tues 06/29/12 06/01/12
10/25/11 (4) Tues 07/24/12 (4) Tues 07/27/12 07/02/12
11/01/11 (1) Tues 08/07/12 (1) Tues NO AUGUST MEETING
11/08/11 (3) Tues 08/14/12 (3) Tues 07/02/12 09/28/12 09/03/12
11/09/11 (7) Wed 08/15/12 (7) Wed 10/26/12 10/01/12
11/15/11 (4) Tues @ Cordura Hall 10/03/11 08/21/12 (5) Tues
11/15/11 (5) Tues 08/28/12 (4) Tues Lauri Kanerva (650) 723-2480
Kathy McClelland (650) 723-4697
12/06/11 (L) Tues 09/04/12 (1) Tues
12/13/11 (3) Tues 09/11/12 (3) Tues
12/13/11 (4) Tues @ Cordura Hall 11/01/11 09/12/12 (7) Wed 08/01/12
12/13/11 (5) Tues @ MSOB X169 09/18/12 (5) Tues ANIMAL CARE AND USE
12/14/11 (7) Wed 09/25/12 (4) Tues Assurance # A3213-01
http://labanimals.stanford.edu
01/03/12 (1) Tues 10/02/12 (1) Tues Meeting Dates Deadline Dates
01/10/12 (3) Tues 10/09/12 (3) Tues 09/03/12 Thursdays (5:00 p.m.) (5:00 p.m.)
01/11/12 (7) Wed 10/10/12 (7) Wed 10/20/11 10/03/11
01/17/12 (5) Tues 12/01/11 10/16/12 (5) Tues 11/17/11 11/01/11
01/24/12 (4) Tues 10/23/12 (4) Tues 12/15/11 12/01/11
01/26/12 01/02/12
02/23/12 02/01/12
03/22/12 03/01/12
02/07/12 (1) Tues IRB Education (650) 724-7141 04/19/12 04/02/12
02/14/12 (3) Tues 01/02/12 Kathy McClelland (650) 723-4697 05/24/12 05/01/12
02/15/12 (7) Wed 06/21/12 06/01/12
02/21/12 (5) Tues 07/19/12 07/02/12
02/28/12 (4) Tues 08/23/12 08/01/12
03/06/12 (1) Tues IRB/SCRO 09/20/12 09/03/12
03/13/12 (3) Tues 02/01/12 Stanford FWA 00000935 10/18/12 10/01/12
03/14/12 (7) Wed http://researchcompliance.stanford.edu/scro
03/20/12 (5) Tues Meeting Dates Deadline Dates aplaccoordinators@lists.stanford.edu
03/27/12 (4) Tues Tuesdays (12:00 p.m.) (5:00 p.m.)
10/11/11 09/01/11
04/03/12 (1) Tues 11/08/11 10/03/11 BIOSAFETY
04/10/12 (3) Tues 03/01/12 12/13/11 11/01/11 Stanford
04/11/12 (7) Wed 01/10/12 12/01/11 http:/researchcompliance.stanford.edu/biosafety
04/17/12 (5) Tues 02/14/12 01/02/12 Meeting Dates Deadline Dates
04/24/12 (4) Tues 03/13/12 02/01/12 Wednesdays (3:30 p.m.) (5:00 p.m)
04/10/12 03/01/12
05/01/12 (1) Tues 05/08/12 04/02/12 10/19/11 10/03/11
05/08/12 (3) Tues 04/02/12 06/12/12 05/01/12 11/16/11 11/01/11
05/09/12 (7) Wed 07/10/12 06/01/12 12/14/11 12/01/11
05/15/12 (5) Tues 08/14/12 07/02/12 01/18/12 01/02/12
05/22/12 (4) Tues 09/11/12 08/01/12 02/15/12 02/01/12
10/09/12 09/03/12 03/21/12 03/01/12
04/18/12 04/02/12
05/16/12 05/02/12
06/05/12 (1) Tues Mario Garcia (650) 724-2866 06/20/12 06/01/12
06/12/12 (3) Tues 05/01/12 Kathe O’Hearn (650) 725-5873 07/18/12 07/02/12
06/13/12 (7) Wed _ 08/15/12 08/01/12
06/19/12 (5) Tues Kathy McClelland (650) 723-4697 09/19/12 09/03/12
06/26/12 (4) Tues 10/17/12 10/01/12
RADIOLOGICAL SAFETY Ellyn Segal (650) 725-1473

Meetings are held quarterly.

Lance Phillips
Kathy McClelland

(650) 725-1412
(650) 723-4697

Kathy McClelland (650) 723-4697

Last update 9/6/2011
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